



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1102

Bid Number: B-24-0072

Date: 03/25/2024

Page: 1 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	7.0	bag/s	Ammonium Phosphate (16-20-0)(50kg/bag)	2,530.00	17,710.00		
2	5.0	bag/s	Ammonium Sulfate Fertilizer (21-0-0-12s (50kg/bag)	1,815.00	9,075.00		
3	27.0	pack/s	Assorted Vegetable Seeds	200.00	5,400.00		
4	15.0	pack/s	Cellophane 5 x 10 x 0.05 1000's/pack	825.00	12,375.00		
5	300.0	bag/s	Coco Coir Dust	150.00	45,000.00		
6	6.0	bag/s	Complete 14 - 14 - 14 Fertilizer (50kg / bag)	2,000.00	12,000.00		
7	30.0	bag/s	Complete 14 - 14 - 14 Fertilizer (50kg/bag)	1,300.00	39,000.00		
8	5.0	bag/s	Complete Fertilizer 16-16-16 (50 kls/ bag)	4,235.00	21,175.00		
9	150.0	pc/s	Empty Plastic Bottle with Cap 500mL	15.00	2,250.00		
10	75.0	pcs	Empty Sacks - small (50kg)	20.00	1,500.00		
11	6.0	kg/s	Fungicide (Mancozeb 800g/kg WP)	450.00	2,700.00		
12	6.0	grams/pack	Fungicide/Bactericide (Copper Hydroxide) 250g	750.00	4,500.00		
13	168.0	pack/s	Gulaman Powder(White)	45.00	7,560.00		
14	3.0	ltr/s	Insecticide (Ethofenprox 300g/L EC)	900.00	2,700.00		
15	3.0	ltr/s	Insecticide (Cypermethrin 50g/L EC)	295.00	885.00		
16	3.0	btl/s	Insecticide (Fipronil) 250ml/btl.	430.00	1,290.00		
17	10.0	sack/s	Limestone @ 50kgs/sack	450.00	4,500.00		
18	1.0	drum/s	Molasses 200L	8,000.00	8,000.00		
19	12.0	bag/s	Muriate of Potash (0-0-60)(50kg/bag)	3,000.00	36,000.00		
20	7.0	rolls	Nursery Net,Black (90mtrs/roll-double width)	6,710.00	46,970.00		
SUB-TOTAL					280,590.00		

Purpose: For use of Laboratories, Research Techno Demo, Fishery Dev. Prog., Agri. Insti.,& Rice Expansion Development Program. (First

Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE

Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidianan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1102

Bid Number: B-24-0072

Date: 03/25/2024

Page: 2 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
21	16.0	kl/s	Oatmeal	220.00	3,520.00		
22	204.0	bags	Organic Fertilizer	350.00	71,400.00		
23	6.0	pc/s	Pick Mattock	500.00	3,000.00		
24	1030.0	pc/s	Plastic Bag (15' x 30' x .003)	15.00	15,450.00		
25	600.0	pc/s	Plastic Bag (20' x 30' x .003)	25.00	15,000.00		
26	10.0	pc/s	Plastic Crates	759.00	7,590.00		
27	5.0	roll	Plastic Mulch 100 mtrs/roll	2,772.00	13,860.00		
28	900.0	pack/s	Polythelene Bag 6 x 8 x 0.02 @ 100's/pack Specs: Gazetted polybags	55.00	49,500.00		
29	12.0	pc/s.	Shovel, Spade shape - Heavy duty	660.00	7,920.00		
30	15.0	pc/s	Sickle (sanggot)	200.00	3,000.00		
31	12.0	pc/s	Sprinkler, Plastic with handle	407.00	4,884.00		
32	4.0	roll/s	Ultraviolet Protected Cellophane 2 x 90meter/roll	18,150.00	72,600.00		
33	2.0	bag/s	Urea (46-0-0) 50kg/bag	3,600.00	7,200.00		
34	18.0	bag/s	Urea 48-0-0 Fertilizer (50kg/bag)	3,000.00	54,000.00		
35	5.0	gal/s	Vinegar 4ltrs/gal	140.00	700.00		
36	4.0	sacks	Wheat 25kgs	2,156.00	8,624.00		
TOTAL/LOT					618,838.00		

Purpose: For use of Laboratories, Research Techno Demo, Fishery Dev. Prog., Agri. Insti., & Rice Expansion Development Program. (First Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS